AP800518-10 Merpet business card holder
RPET polyester covered metal business card holder with
printable metal part.
Product information
Item number AP800518-10
Product name business card holder
Description RPET polyester covered metal business card holder with printable metal
part.
Colour(s) black
Size 95×64×13 mm
Material(s) Recycled PET polyester / Metal
Individual product weight 50 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 4202321000
EAN Code 5996425749738
Product specific details
Packing details
Quantity 200 pcs
Gross weight 11 kg
Net weight 10 kg
Export carton dimensions 35 x 23 x 24 cm
Cubage 0.02002 m3
Printing info
Position:
III. Back side
Technology:
TC
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
45mm x 70mm
Position:
III. Back side
Technology:
DTC
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
45mm x 70mm
Position:
II. Front side
Technology:
TC
Max. number of colours:
8
Max. size:
20mm x 70mm
Position:
II. Front side
Technology:
DTC
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
20mm x 70mm
Position:
I. Metal plate
Technology:
E1
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
10mm x 20mm
Other colours
1/1